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1. The box is used 9/125um single-mode fiber
— as patch cord inside.
f (BT REREA9/125umEE 18 KBk 4R)
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS | APPROVED DATE
1 ‘ 2 1]2]3]a[5]6|7 |89 10/11]12 11‘12 LFSS OTHERWISE SPEGIED ‘%‘gﬂb‘ 2022-03-04 @ HEEFIRHERLT
SYPooo-S SOC-MPO-S-YL SYPooo-SH ADCERANCES. . CHECKED DATE SWRISE'  SUN RISE EXACT INDUSTRIAL CO.
Wiring diagram T 640 Zios |PRAWN mmagg  ONTE o g |TTE
= 40-120 = +0.6 12C MPO TO 6DLC SINGLE-MODE
(Eﬁ"?) 120-315 = +1 FILE NO. D:\CAD\SFB\5240010004_
ABOVE 315 = £1.6 SFB-12S-6600_CA001A1 ADAPTOR BOX
THROMNGLE | @ & fere Lnk: 5240010004 PARTNO-  SFB.125-6600 ReV. | A1
SCALE 1/3
1 2 3 ! 4 ! 5 ! 6 ! 7 ! 8




